
FECHA  PROVEEDOR O.C. N° OBLIGACION  MONTO  ACUMULADO 

02/12/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-555-SE10 22-03-001 70,600                70,600

02/12/2010 VEGAS&ACUÑA CONSULTORES EN INGENIERIA DE TRANSP. 377-556-SE10 22-11-002 138,000              208,600

03/12/2010 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-557-CM10 22-04-009 64,481                273,081

03/12/2010 MONICA DE LAS NIEVES CONTRERAS MENESES 377-558-SE10 105,000              378,081

03/12/2010 INGENIERIA Y CONSTRUCCION RICARDO RODRIGUEZ 377-559-CM10 22-04-009 59,126                437,207

07/12/2010 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-560-SE10 22-04-009 63,901                501,108

07/12/2010 EMPRESA DE CORREOS DE CHILE 377-561-SE10 22-05-004 332,000              833,108

07/12/2010 SERVICIOS COMPUTACIONALES DICTACOMP LTDA. 377-562-SE10 22-04-001 108,385              941,493

09/12/2010 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-563-SE10 22-04-001 70,638                1,012,131

17/12/2010 DISTRIBUIDORA BARRERA Y CIA. LTDA. 377-564-SE10 22-06-002 41,495                1,053,626

09/12/2010 CENTRAL DE COMPRAS LA CALERA 377-565-SE10 4,879,024           5,932,650

09/12/2010 COMERCIAL LAMA LTDA. 377-566-SE10 1,255,051           7,187,701

09/12/2010 MARIANA ISSA CASANOVA 377-567-SE10 759,429              7,947,130

10/12/2010 COMERCIAL ALIAGRO LTDA. 377-568-SE10 22-04-006 181,925              8,129,055

13/12/2010 BULLMAK MAQUINARIA AGRICOLA LTDA. 377-569-SE10 22-06-999 37,650                8,166,705

13/12/2010 BULLMAK MAQUINARIA AGRICOLA LTDA. 377-570-SE10 22-04-012 93,551                8,260,256

13/12/2010 VICTOR LUIS MUÑOZ FLORES 377-571-SE10 22-04-012 38,000                8,298,256

14/12/2010 JUAN PABLO ANDRES TAPIA PONCE 377-572-SE10 22-04-001 410,550              8,708,806

14/12/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-573-SE10 22-03-001 868,570              9,577,376

14/12/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-574-SE10 22-03-001 268,100              9,845,476

14/12/2010 GONZALO ANTONIO FUENTES VERA 377-575-SE10 99,150                9,944,626

14/12/2010 GONZALO ANTONIO FUENTES VERA 377-576-SE10 105,000              10,049,626

16/12/2010 SOC. LUISA GARCIA NUÑEZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-577-SE10 98,700                10,148,326

15/12/2010 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-578-CM10 22-04-007 32,893                10,181,219

15/12/2010 IMPORTADORA DIVA LTDA. 377-579-SE10 4,749,300           14,930,519

15/12/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-580-SE10 22-03-001 63,665                14,994,184

16/12/2010 JULIO ENRIQUE HIDALGO VALDENEGRO 377-581-SE10 130,000              15,124,184

17/12/2010 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-582-CM10 22-04-009 66,212                15,190,396

17/12/2010 EDICIONES AUSTRAL S.A. 377-583-SE10 24,750                15,215,146

27/12/2010 MAQUINARIAS FULLMAQ LTDA. 377-584-SE10 22-04-011 61,051                15,276,197

21/12/2010 COMERCIALIZADORA DE REPUESTOS AUTOMOTRICES 377-585-SE10 22-04-011 41,650                15,317,847

24/12/2010 EXEQUIEL PICHUNANTE CASTILLO 377-586-SE10 22-09-005 416,500              15,734,347

22/12/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-587-SE10 22-03-001 231,900              15,966,247

22/12/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-588-SE10 22-03-001 719,328              16,685,575

22/12/2010 SONIA ARANDA MALDONADO 377-589-SE10 22-08-001 243,009              16,928,584

23/12/2010 SONIA ARANDA MALDONADO 377-590-SE10 22-04-010 812,175              17,740,759

23/12/2010 E. RODRIGUEZ Y CIA.LTDA. 377-591-SE10 22-04-007 107,100              17,847,859

27/12/2010 GONZALO ANTONIO FUENTES VERA 377-592-SE10 72,000                17,919,859

27/12/2010 MAQUINARIAS FULLMAQ LTDA. 377-593-SE10 22-06-002 34,862                17,954,721

28/12/2010 COMERCIAL PACIFICO LTDA. 377-594-SE10 70,603                18,025,324

28/12/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-595-SE10 22-03-001 1,073,650           19,098,974

28/12/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-596-SE10 22-03-001 216,150              19,315,124

28/12/2010 ANGELICA DEL CARMEN PARADA MENDEZ 377-597-SE10 22-04-012 29,900                19,345,024

29/12/2010 MAQUINARIAS FULLMAQ LTDA. 377-598-SE10 22-06-002 16,239                19,361,263

29/12/2010 SONIA ARANDA MALDONADO 377-599-SE10 22-08-001 243,009              19,604,272

30/12/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-600-SE10 22-03-001 1,168,560           20,772,832

30/12/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-601-SE10 22-03-001 232,200              21,005,032

30/12/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-602-SE10 22-04-011 92,700                21,097,732

31/12/2010 VERA HERMANOS LTDA. 377-603-SE10 22-04-011 3,288,351           24,386,083

31/12/2010 VERA HERMANOS LTDA. 377-603-SE10 22-06-002 714,000              25,100,083

NULA 377-604 NULA -                      25,100,083

NULA 377-605 NULA -                      25,100,083

25,100,083         

 ORDENES DE COMPRAS EMITIDAS MES DE  DICIEMBRE  2010 

TOTAL  $
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